
ROYALE CONCORDE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KALYAN NAGAR 

Month wise Events – May to August 2021 

MAY 

DATE DAY CLASS ACTIVITY 

21/05/2021 Friday  Staff Re-joined 

24/05/2021 to 29/05/2021  Staff training sessions 

26/05/2021 Wednesday  
Class XII parent orientation. 
Class XII reopens. 

27/05/2021 Thursday  Classes IX & X parent orientations 

28/05/2021 Friday  
Classes VI to VIII parent 

orientation 

29/05/2021 Saturday  

• Classes IX & X Reopens. 

• Classes IV & V parents 
orientation. 

• UKG virtual Graduation. 

31/05/2021 Monday  Classes I, II, III parent orientation. 

 

JUNE 

DATE DAY CLASS ACTIVITY 

12/06/21 Thursday  Nomination student council 

15/06/21 Tuesday II Don’t Throw Away, Recycle for Another 

Day 16/06/21 Wednesday III 

17/06/21 Thursday VI-VIII Drawing Competition 

18/06/21 Friday K G Father’s Day/ Party time 

19/06/21 Saturday IV & V A view through my window 

  VI-VIII My Hobby – A Presentation 

  IX - XII Pictionary Competition 

21/06/21 Monday  Yoga Day 

22/06/21 Tuesday 

KG -V Father’s Day Activities 23/06/21 Wednesday 

24/06/21 Thursday 

28/06/21 Monday  Elections 

29/06/21 Tuesday II Eco Fashion  

30/06/21 Wednesday III Eco Fashion 



JULY 

DATE DAY CLASS ACTIVITY 

01/07/21 Thursday VI-VIII Creative Writing 

02/07/21 Friday I Show and tell 

03/07/21 Saturday 
IX -XII Vegetable Carving 

IV & V Just a Minute (JAM) 

06/07/21 Tuesday 
II & III Solo Singing 

07/07/21 Wednesday 

08/07/21 Thursday  Investiture Ceremony 

09/07/21 Friday KG & I Snack Makers 

13/07/21 Tuesday 
II & III Splash of Colours 

14/07/21 Wednesday 

17/07/21 Saturday 
VI-XII Periodic Tests -1/ Unit Tests-1 

IV & V Rubik Cube / Model Making 

20/07/21 Tuesday  BAKRID 

22/07/21 Thursday I - V Unit Tests - 1 

23/07/21 Friday KG Sing Along 

 

AUGUST 

DATE DAY CLASS ACTIVITY 

04/08/21 Wednesday KG Friendship day 

07/08/21 Saturday IV & V Young Chefs 

10/08/21 Tuesday 
II & III Creativity at its best 

11/08/21 Wednesday 

12/08/21 Thursday VI - XII Patriotic song competition 

13/08/21 Friday 1-XII 
Independence Day celebration 
PTM – I - XII 

15/08/21 Sunday  INDEPENDENCE DAY 

16/08/21 Monday KG Assessment - 1 

20/08/21 Friday  MUHARRAM 

21/08/21 Saturday  ONAM 

26/08/21 Thursday  
ASTRA KIDS 

27/08/21 Friday  

 



ROYALE CONCORDE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KALYAN NAGAR 

MONTH WISE EVENTS  

September 2021 to January 2022    

SEPTEMBER 2021 
DATE DAY CLASS SCHEDULE 

03/09/21 Friday  
Teacher’s Day Celebration 

04/09/21 Saturday  

07/09/21 Tuesday II 
Eco Friendly Ganesha. DIY 

08/09/21 Wednesday III 

09/09/21 Thursday KG-1 Clay modelling (Ganesha) 

10/09/21 Friday  GANESH CHATURTHI 

18/09/21 Saturday IV & V Origami 

20/09/21 Monday VI – XII 

Exams start: 

• Mid-Term – Classes VI-VIII 

• Term-1 End - Classes IX & X 

• Periodic Test II - Classes X & XII 

27/09/21 Monday I –V Unit Test - 2  

  

October 2021 
DATE DAY CLASS SCHEDULE 

01/10/21 Friday KG-1 Craft Activity 

02/10/21 Saturday  Gandhi Jayanthi 

05/10/21 Tuesday II 
Drawing Competition 

06/10/21 Wednesday III 

07/10/21 Thursday KG 
Sprout Day 

08/10/21 Friday I 

11/10/21 Monday KG-III Dandiya Time 

12/10/21 Tuesday  Autumn Break Starts 

21/10/21 Thursday  School reopens  

26/10/21 Tuesday II 
Ethnic Fancy Dress Competition 

27/10/21 Wednesday III 

28/10/21 Thursday K G 
 Halloween 

29/10/21 Friday I 

30/10/21 Saturday 

IV & V Vegetable Carving 

VI-VIII Declamation 

IX-XII Fusion Fashion 

  

 

 



NOVEMBER 2021 
DATE DAY CLASS SCHEDULE 

01/11/21 Monday  KANNADA RAJYAOTSAVA 

02/11/21 Tuesday 
II Tohran Designing 

X & XII Pre board 

03/11/21 Wednesday III Tohran Designing 

04/11/21 Thursday KG-1  Diya Decoration 

5&6/11/21 Fri & Sat  DIWALI  

8-12/11/21 Mon-Fri  PTM WEEK 

16/11/21 Tuesday II 
Hindi and Kannada Recitation 

17/11/21 Wednesday III 

18/11/21 Thursday I Hindi and Kannada Recitation 

20/11/21 Saturday 

IV & V Hindi and Kannada Recitation 

VI-VII 
STEM Committee Event- ‘Super 

Hero’ 

IX-XII 
Hindi and Kannada ‘Hasya Kavi 
Sammelan’ 

22/11/21 Monday  KANAKADASA JAYANTHI 

24/11/2021 Wednesday IX & XI Periodic Test - II 

25/11/21 Thursday KG-1 Thanksgiving – Card Making 

29-30/11/21 
 KG Talent Week 

01/12/21 

30/11/21 Tuesday II Shloka Competition 

   

 

DECEMBER 2021 
DATE DAY CLASS SCHEDULE 

01/12/21 Wednesday III Shloka Competition 

02/12/21 Thursday I Shloka Competition 

04/11/21 Saturday 

IV & V Digital Designing Competition 

VI-VIII Art Effect (Art Committee Event) 

IX- XII Art Effect 

08/12/21 Wednesday VI-VIII Periodic Test –II 

13/12/21 Monday KG Assessments 

16/12/21 Thursday I-V Unit Test III 

22/12/21 Wednesday  WINTER BREAK STARTS 

   

 

 

 



 

 

January 2022 

 

DATE DAY CLASS SCHEDULE 

03/01/22 Monday  School Reopens 

06/01/22 Thursday KG 
Global Family Day- Puppet making 

07/01/22 Friday I 

10–13/01/22  KG - VIII PTM 

14/01/22 Friday  MAKAR SANKRANTI 

15/01/22 Saturday IV & V 
Dance Competition  
(Cultural Committee Event) 

17/01/22  IX- XII Periodic Test - III 

18/01/22 Tuesday II 
Story Telling with props  
(Literary Committee Event) 

19/01/22 Wednesday III 
Dance Competition  
(Cultural Committee Event) 

20/01/22 Thursday KG Story telling with props and 
puppets 21/01/22 Friday I 

26/01/22 Wednesday  REPUBLIC DAY 

29/01/22 Saturday VI-VIII Music Competition 



ROYALE CONCORDE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KALYAN NAGAR 

MONTH WISE EVENTS  

February 2022 to April 2022    

FEBRUARY 2022 
DATE DAY CLASS EVENTS 

08-02-2022 Tuesday II RCIS-K Master Chef 

09-02-2022 Wednesday III RCIS-K Master Chef 

11-02-2022 Friday KG/I 
RCIS-K Flying High 

(KITES) 

18-02-2022 Friday 
X/XII Term-II Preboard Exams 

KG/I My Writing Style 

19-02-2022 Saturday 
IV/V Solo Singing – Indian 

VI to VIII Solo Singing – Western  

23-02-2022 Wednesday IX &XI Annual Examination Starts 

 

 

MARCH 2022 
DATE DAY CLASS EVENTS 

14-03-2022 Monday VI to VIII Annual Exams Starts 

16-03-2022 Wednesday IX/XI Results 

17-03-2022 Thursday X/XII New Session Starts 

(2022-23) 

18-03-2022 
 

Friday 
 

I - V Unit Test 4 Starts 

19-03-2022 Saturday UKG Graduation Day 

21-03-2022 
 

Monday 
 

KG Assessments 

31-03-2022 Thursday KG Results/New Class Books 

 

 

 

 



 

APRIL 2022 
DATE DAY CLASS EVENTS 

04-04-2022 Monday I/II Results/ New Class Books 

05-04-2022 Tuesday III/IV Results/ New Class Books 

06-04-2022 Wednesday V/VI Results/ New Class Books 

07-04-2022 Thurs VII/VIII Results/ New Class Books 

14-04-2022 Thursday X & XII 
(2022-23) 

Last Day Before Summer 

Vacation 

 


